
NLADA’s Litigation and Advocacy Leaders Conference brings together civil legal aid and civil rights practitioners 
from across the country to learn from each other and share strategies to address critical issues affecting  
low-income people and communities, through litigation, strategic advocacy and other tactics. This year’s program 
is informed by insights from program directors and national subject matter experts, litigators, and policy advocates. 
Programming will address urgent and emergent issues in the face of the ongoing pandemic, fight for racial equity, 
and the current political and judicial context.

TENTATIVE SCHEDULE

Time (Eastern) Tuesday, July 27 Wednesday, July 28 
Thursday, July 29 

(Post Conference Conversations. For 
Eligible Advocacy Leaders Only) 

12:00-12:15 pm 

Welcome and Opening Plenary Plenary Strategic General Session 
12:15-12:30 pm 
12:30-12:45 pm 
12:45-1:00 pm 

01:00-1:15 pm Break Break 

Strategic Conversations 
 

01:15-1:30 pm 

Sessions Sessions 

01:30-1:45 pm 
01:45-2:00 pm 
02:00-2:15 pm 
02:15-2:30 pm 
02:30-2:45 pm 
02:45-3:00 pm 

Networking Break Networking Break 03:00-3:15 pm 
Networking Break 

03:15-3:30 pm 
03:30-3:45 pm 

Sessions Sessions Strategic Conversations 

03:45-4:00 pm 
04:00-4:15 pm 
04:15-4:30 pm 
04:30-4:45 pm 
04:45-5:00 pm 

 

CLE WILL NOT BE OFFERED 
AT THE 2021 LALC. 

ATTENDEES WILL HAVE THE 
OPTION TO SELF APPLY TO 
THEIR CLE JURISDICTION.

NLADA Member
Non-Member

$109

$129 

$159

$179 

2-Day
Rate

3-Day
Rate

REGISTRATION RATES:

Racial Justice 

Anti-Poverty

Housing

Unemployment

TOPICS TO INCLUDE:

Coronvairus Response



For More Information, Visit: http://www.nlada.org/2021LALC

Online Registration

Available at: nlada.org/2021LALC

Return Forms

Mail a check with this form 
to P.O. Box 79083, Baltimore, 
Maryland 21279-0083

Questions?

Conference Questions:  
registration@nlada.org 

Membership Questions:
membership@nlada.org

Cancellation

Registration fees will be refunded 
(less a $75 administrative fee) 
for any cancellations received in 
writing before June 30, 2021. All 
cancellations received after June 8 
are non-refundable and will be for 
credit only. Attendee substitutions 
are still permitted. Cancellations 
received after June 30 will not be 
eligible for refunds or credits.

National Legal Aid & Defender Association 

2021 Litigation and Advocacy 
Leaders Conference
July 27 - 29 | Virtual 

q Pay online at nlada.org/eweb

Credit card payments must be submitted through our secure online system.

NLADA does not accept credit card payments through mail, email, fax, or phone.
q Mail a check with this form to P.O. Box 79083, Baltimore, Maryland 21279-0083.

To prevent USPS delays, please scan and email a copy of all purchase order and 
registration forms to registration@nlada.org 
q Purchase Order*

Include the contact information of the person who will process the payment:

Name: ___________________________Title:_____________ Phone: _______________________

Email: _______________________________ Purchase Order #: ___________________________

*Checks and purchase orders must be received by July 12, 2021.

Registration Information  
(One form per registration. Please Print Clearly)

Name: _________________________________________________________________
Badge Name:____________________________________________________________
Title: __________________________________________________________________
Organization: _ __________________________________________________________
Address: _______________________________________________________________
City, State, Zip: __________________________________________________________
Email: _________________________________________________________________
Phone:________________________________  Fax: ____________________________

Special Accommodations:

q Audio Impairment q Visual Impairment        q Other (please specify) ___________________________

Total:
$_________________

NLADA Member

Non-Member

q $109

q $129 

q $159

q $179 

Join NLADA & Save

q Individual Attorney: $100

q Non-Attorney Professional: $60

Please direct membership inquiries 
to: membership@nlada.org

2-Day Rate 3-Day Rate

Conference Registration Fees

Payment Method


